
Notices for Sunday 15 October 2017 
 

NOTICES FOR TODAY 
 

 

QUIET SPACE for babies (0-3yrs) available in the Lady Chapel during service. 
Older children are welcome with quiet activities. Baby-changing facilities available in 
the disabled lavatory. 
 
TEA. COFFEE AND TRAIDCRAFT STALL in the hall after the service. 
 
EVENTS TEAM MEETING -  TODAY, 12 noon in the Vicarage  
 
THANK YOU to all who helped at our Harvest Fayre, we raised £2,196.66. 
 
 

THIS WEEK 
 

EALING DEANERY SYNOD MEETING – Tuesday 17th October 7.30pm at 
William Perkins School. 
 
SAFEGUARDING MEETING – Wednesday 18th October, 8.15pm in the 
Vicarage. 
 
FINANCE & STEWARDSHIP MEETING – Thursday 19th October, 7.30pm At 
Linda Foster’s home. 

 
NEXT CHOIR PRACTICE  Friday 20th October, 6.00pm. 
 
 
BEST FEET FORWARD - Saturday, 21st October Cookham Commons Walk –  
4 miles, 10:30 am start from the Church car park; car pool, Leader: Fr David 
Neno. This will be an easy walk, along country paths.  Dogs 
welcome.  Optional pub lunch at the end at approx. 1:00 pm. Please let Fr. 
David know if you intend to come and can bring a car, or if you will need a lift.  

 

LOOKING AHEAD 
 

EALING ABBEY – A talk by Fr Laurence Freeman OSB on John Main who was a 
monk of Ealing and who rediscovered the contemplative roots of Christian prayer 
and monastic living and taught a simple way of prayer in which we seek only to be 
present to God. Wednesday 25th October, 7.00-9.00pm in the Abbey Parish Hall. 
See notice board for further details. All welcome. 
 

ANNUAL MEMORIAL SERVICE  - Sunday 29th October, 3.00pm. Please put 
names for remembrance on list at the Welcomer’s Table. 
 



STANDING COMMITTEE MEETING – Tuesday 31st October, 7.45pm in the 
Vicarage. 
 

KEYS MUSIC – We are about to start a youth music group called ‘Keys Music’ 
which will meet in church on Friday’s from 4 - 5pm.  This is open to all children and 
teenagers who want to make music either with instruments or with their voices. It will 
be run by Fr Michael Selby and Elyn Thomas and will be a workshop style event 
with refreshments. It will begin on Friday 3rd November 2017 at 4.00pm.  Bring 
instruments along if you want to, or just turn up and let us know what you might be 
able to offer.   Our aim is ‘To make music while having fun,’ so come along and 
bring your friends, the more the merrier. For further information speak to Fr Michael 
or Elyn. 
 

SPARKLERS PARTY -  Saturday 4th November, 5.00pm in the Vicarage garden. 
 

NEXT PEBBLES PRAISE – Sunday 5th November, 9.15am. 
 

BEER & CURRY SOCIETY – Thursday 9th November, 7.30pm Drayton Manor 
Hotel & Haweli Restaurant, West Ealing. 
 

NEXT COFFEE DROP-IN - Saturday 11th November, 10.00-11.30am.  
 

REMEMBRANCE SUNDAY – 12th November, 10.00am, Parish Mass with Act of 
Remembrance. 
 

PCC Meeting – Tuesday 14th November, 7.30pm in the Vicarage. 
 

PILGRIM COURSE commences on Tuesday 5th December, 7.30pm. See notice 
board for further details, or speak with Fr David, Fr Michael or Susan Peatfield.  
 

WOMEN’S WINE & DINE – Thursday 7th December, 7.00pm, Pillars Restaurant, 
University of West London.  A table has been booked for 10 persons on a first 
come, first served basis. 2 courses £18.50, 3 courses £20.50. If you are interested 
in going, please contact Christine Bates by Sunday 22nd October.  
Email:bc.tr.bates@gmail.com 
 

CONFIRMATION SERVICE will take place at St Peter’s on Sunday 28th January 
2018, 10.00am. Those considering confirmation please speak to Fr David. 


